Low Point Mid Point High Point

System Retail

AVERAGE Per Books Per Books

Long Term Debt $ 1,672,500,693 $ 1,672,500,693

Short Term Debt 4,230,769 4,230,769

Customer Deposits 124,349,332 124,349,332

Common Equity 1,972,364,975 1,972,364,975

Deferred Income Taxes 807,399,576 807,399,576

Tax Credits -Weighted Cost 9,642,003 9,642,003

Total 4,590,487,348 $ 4,590,487,348 $

Adjustments

Adjusted

Specific Pro Rata Retail

(8,105,270) $ (251,269,378) $ 1,413,126,045

(4,230,757)

8,556,272

(7,017,713)

(1,342)

(10,798,810) $

(12)

(16,797,123)

(299,054,402)

(108, 115,682)

(1,302,262)

(676,538,859) $

0

107,552,209

1,681,666,846

692,266,180

8,338,399

3,903,149,679

Ratio Cost Rate Weighted Cost Cost Rate

(%) (%) (%) (%)

36.20 5.60 2.03 5.60

0.62 0.00 0.62

2.76 2.44 0.07 2.44

43.09 10.25 4.42 11.25

17.74

0.21 8.13 0.02 8.67

100.00 6.54

Weighted Cost Cost Rate

(%) (%)

2.03 5.60

0.00 0.62

O.Q? 2.44

4.85 12.25

0.02 9.22

6.97

Weighted Cost

(%)

2.03

0.00

O.Q?

5.28

0.02

7.40

Low Point Mid Point High Point
Adjustments

System Retail Adjusted Ratio Cost Rate
YEAR END Per Books Per Books Specific Pro Rata Retail (%) (%)

Long Term Debt $ 1,668,573,961 $ 1,668,573,961 $ (12,331,827) $ (258,736,239) $ 1,397,505,895 35.46 5.60

Short Term Debt (0) (0) (0.00) 0.62

Customer Deposits 125,497,847 125,497,847 (17,625,915) 107,871,932 2.74 2.44

Common Equity 2,008,000,718 2,008,000,718 8,561,436 (315,024,900) 1 '701 ,537,255 43.17 10.25

Deferred Income Taxes 852,014,129 852,014,129 (7,014,266) (118,678,495) 726,321,368 18.43

Tax Credits -Weighted Cost 9,470,668 9,470,668 0 (1,330,136) 8,140,532 0.21 8.16

Total 4,663,557,324 $ 4,663,557,324 $ (1 0, 784,657) $ (711,395,684) $ 3,941,376,982 100.00

The calculations on this schedule were made in direct response to and according to methodology prescribed in Order No. PSC-93-0165-FOF-E!, Order No. PSC-09-0283-FOF-E!, and
Order No. PSC-09-0571-FOF-EI by the Florida Public Service Commission and for that reason only. Tampa Electric Company takes the position that certain portions of these
prescribed calculations may not present fairty the company's current financial status and that they should not be used for that purpose.

Surveillance Backup